PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(8) ‘I"f 214224

2 (10) .’ 115635

3 (14) 1| IP 639-786
I

4(7) == 591561

5(11) /% 925572

6 (12) I 660

7 (9) "33 321733
4 [

8(13) |Ema® 397502
H B

9 (6) . 486734

10 (1) H 784096
e

11 (2) I 265214

12 (4) ﬂ? 35-0

13(6) [ @ 450999
-

14 (3) E 64294

(R7) 16:40 WINDSOR, 1m 31y

Solario Racing Personal Racehorse Syndication Handicap (Class 5) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

THE GROOVE 3D BF

b g Azamour - Dance East

DUKE OF NORTH (IRE) 22 D
b g Danehill Dancer - Althea Rose

PACIFIC SALT (RE) 12D
gr g Zebedee - Villa Nova

LIVVYS DREAM (IRE) 35 D
b f Declaration Of War - Briolette

GERRY THE GLOVER (IRE) 22D
b g Approve - Umlani

LOTHARIO 97
gr g Dark Angel - Kisses For Me

MISU PETE 12D
b g Misu Bond - Smart Ass

HAWRIDGE GLORY (IRE) 14 D
b g Royal Applause - Saint Lucia

HEDGING (IRE) 13D

gr g Mastercraftsman - Privet

SHERIFF 22D

br g Lawman - Chatline

ZAPATEADO 36 D
b f Zoffany - Ziggy Zaggy

AEGEAN LEGEND 14
b g Mayson - Aegean Mystery

COLLATE 12

b f Oasis Dream - Homepage

GLOWETH 14 BF

b f Pastoral Pursuits - Dancing Storm

59-5

69-4

59-4

39-4h

69-4p

49-4

69-3p

49-2b

49-2p

38-13

38-13p1

38-13

Rossa Ryan (3)
P D Evans

Isobel Francis (7)
J R Boyle

A Kirby
Mrs P Sly

Callum Shepherd
C Hills

Paddy Bradley (5)
L Carter

R Winston
D K Ivory

Ellie Mackenzie (7)
M D | Usher

Oisin Murphy
B R Millman

Charles Bishop
Eve Johnson
Houghton

Gabriele Malune (5)
Amy Murphy

Rhiain Ingram (5)
Paul George

K T O'Neill
J J Bridger

David Probert
Amy Murphy

L P Keniry
W S Kittow

68

67

67

70

67

67

66

65

65

68

67

65

65

65



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: LIVVYS DREAM banished a heavy Leicester defeat to the memory when making a
successful AW debut at Kempton and while she has been handed a 5Ib rise, there were three
subsequent winners in behind her so the hike may even be lenient. The Groove's consistent run of
form continued with a commendable fourth at Redcar on Friday, and Zapateado also arrives at the top
of her game. Epsom runner-up Gerry The Glover can get involved, and Misu Pete could too.

Top Tip: LIVVYS DREAM (4)
Watch out for: THE GROOVE (1)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



