AT THE RACES

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R7) 16:40 WINDSOR, 1m 31y

Solario Racing Personal Racehorse Syndication Handicap (Class 5) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (8)		214224	THE GROOVE 3 D BF b g Azamour - Dance East	59-5	Rossa Ryan (3) P D Evans	68
2 (10)	M	115635	DUKE OF NORTH (IRE) 22 D b g Danehill Dancer - Althea Rose	69-4	Isobel Francis (7) J R Boyle	67
3 (14)		639-786	PACIFIC SALT (IRE) 12 D gr g Zebedee - Villa Nova	59-4	A Kirby Mrs P Sly	67
4 (7)		5-91561	LIVVYS DREAM (IRE) 35 D b f Declaration Of War - Briolette	3 9 - 4h	Callum Shepherd C Hills	70
5 (11)	R	925572	GERRY THE GLOVER (IRE) 22 D b g Approve - Umlani	6 9 - 4p	Paddy Bradley (5) L Carter	67
6 (12)		660	LOTHARIO 97 gr g Dark Angel - Kisses For Me	49-4	R Winston D K Ivory	67
7 (9)		321733	MISU PETE 12 D b g Misu Bond - Smart Ass	6 9 - 3p	Ellie Mackenzie (7) M D I Usher	66
8 (13)	8	397502	HAWRIDGE GLORY (IRE) 14 D b g Royal Applause - Saint Lucia	49-2b	Oisin Murphy B R Millman	65
9 (6)	F	486734	HEDGING (IRE) 13 D gr g Mastercraftsman - Privet	4 9 - 2p	Charles Bishop Eve Johnson Houghton	65
10 (1)		784096	SHERIFF 22 D br g Lawman - Chatline	39-2	Gabriele Malune (5) Amy Murphy	68
11 (2)		265214	ZAPATEADO 36 D b f Zoffany - Ziggy Zaggy	39 - 1ht	Rhiain Ingram (5) Paul George	67
12 (4)		35-0	AEGEAN LEGEND 14 b g Mayson - Aegean Mystery	38-13	K T O'Neill J J Bridger	65
13 (5)		45-0999	COLLATE 12 b f Oasis Dream - Homepage	3 8 - 13p1	David Probert Amy Murphy	65
14 (3)	A	64294	GLOWETH 14 BF b f Pastoral Pursuits - Dancing Storm	38-13	L P Keniry W S Kittow	65
1						

ATR VERDICT: LIVVYS DREAM banished a heavy Leicester defeat to the memory when making a successful AW debut at Kempton and while she has been handed a 5lb rise, there were three subsequent winners in behind her so the hike may even be lenient. The Groove's consistent run of form continued with a commendable fourth at Redcar on Friday, and Zapateado also arrives at the top of her game. Epsom runner-up Gerry The Glover can get involved, and Misu Pete could too.

Top Tip: LIVVYS DREAM (4) **Watch out for:** THE GROOVE (1)

AT THE RACES

